ASH MURPHY

ACTOR & STUNT PERFORMER

ashmurphy.actor@gmail.com

+1 (213) 695-9046

Agent: Eaton Management | admin@eatonmanagement.com.au

Non-union

Australian passport | US Green Card

APPEARANCE

Gender: Female
Ethnicity: Caucasian
Hair: Brown

Eyes: Brown

Build: Athletic

Production Type:

Short (48Hr Film Project)
Short

Short

Short

Short

Height: 5'2"
Weight: 132 Ibs
Shirt: S

Pant: US 6
Shoe: US 8

See My Demo Reel HERE

See My Stunt Book Profile HERE

FILM EXPERIENCE

Production Title (Year):

Waves (2024)
Roseberry Hill (2023)
Parallel (2023)
Hidden (2022)
Influenced (2020)

Role Director:

Ash Flynn Graham
Tex Joel Greasley
TV Anchor Sarah Cawdron
Mia Andrew Murphy
Lexie Liam Hutchinson

**For more Feature Film, TV and Commercial experience please check out my casting profile**

Course:

UK Dialects

1:1 Acting Coaching
Stevie Ray Masterclass
1:1 Acting Coaching
Adv. Audition Workshop
Performance Concepts
1:1 Intensive

1:1 Acting Coaching
Acting for the Screen
American Accent
Screen Acting Techniques

TRAINING
Educator:
Alexandra Whitham
Dan Ewing
Stevie Ray
Chris Sommers
Tom McSweeney
Joel Pearce
Peter Rasmussen
Joel Pearce
Phil Holder
Acacia Daken
Jeremy Levi

Institution:

Creating Artists

N/A

Sydney Acting Studio

The Factory Studio

The Warehouse Workshop
Creating Artists

Peter Rasmussen Casting
Creating Artists

The Warehouse Workshop
Artist Management Aus
Artist Management Aus

Year:
2024
2024
2024
2025
2022-2023
2022-2023
20280

2021

2020
2019-2020
2019



https://vimeo.com/891354546
https://www.stuntbookaustralia.com.au/member-profile-details.php?sba_member=968

