ASH MURPHY

ACTOR & STUNT PERFORMER

ashmurphy.actor@gmail.com

+1 (213) 695-9046

Agent: Eaton Management | admin@eatonmanagement.com.au

Non-union

Australian passport | US Green Card

APPEARANCE

Gender: Female Ethnicity: Caucasian

Hair: Brown
Eyes: Brown
Build: Athletic

Height: 5'2" Weight: 132 lbs

Shirt: S Pant: US 6 Shoe: US 8



See My Demo Reel HERE
See My Stunt Book Profile HERE

FILM EXPERIENCE

Production Type:	Production Title (Year):	Role:	<u>Director:</u>
Short (48Hr Film Project)	Waves (2024)	Ash	Flynn Graham
Short	Roseberry Hill (2023)	Tex	Joel Greasley
Short	Parallel (2023)	TV Anchor	Sarah Cawdron
Short	Hidden (2022)	Mia	Andrew Murphy
Short	Influenced (2020)	Lexie	Liam Hutchinson

^{**}For more Feature Film, TV and Commercial experience please check out my casting profile**

TRAINING

Course:	Educator:	Institution:	Year:
UK Dialects	Alexandra Whitham	Creating Artists	2024
1:1 Acting Coaching	Dan Ewing	N/A	2024
Stevie Ray Masterclass	Stevie Ray	Sydney Acting Studio	2024
1:1 Acting Coaching	Chris Sommers	The Factory Studio	2023
Adv. Audition Workshop	Tom McSweeney	The Warehouse Workshop	2022-2023
Performance Concepts	Joel Pearce	Creating Artists	2022-2023
1:1 Intensive	Peter Rasmussen	Peter Rasmussen Casting	2022
1:1 Acting Coaching	Joel Pearce	Creating Artists	2021
Acting for the Screen	Phil Holder	The Warehouse Workshop	2020
American Accent	Acacia Daken	Artist Management Aus	2019-2020
Screen Acting Techniques	Jeremy Levi	Artist Management Aus	2019